
CORSA DELL'ACQUA SETTORE GIOVANILE ISCRITTI
2018/2021 MASCHILE

1 DE MARTIS GABRIELE 2019 ATL. SINALUNGA
2 BARBINI LORENZO 2018 LIBERO
6 SEVERI ETTORE 2019 U.P.POLICIANO

10 TARTAGLINI LAPO 2022 U.P.POLICIANO
15 SANNA DIEGO ALGA AREZZO
20 DINI FILIPPO ALGA AREZZO
22 VESTRINI FEDERICO ALGA AREZZO
23 MARTINI EDOARDO ALGA AREZZO
24 NESPOLI MARCO ALGA AREZZO
27 ROSSI GABRIELE ALGA AREZZO
28 CAMPLI  LEONARDO ALGA AREZZO
31 LIBERATO GIULIO ALGA AREZZO
41 BOSI MATTEO ALGA AREZZO
42 FRAPPI ETTORE ALGA AREZZO
43 GIANNOTTI FRANCESCO ALGA AREZZO
49 TREMORI ALBERTO ALGA AREZZO
50 AMATI ANDREA ALGA AREZZO
52 ZUCCHINI SAMUELE ALGA AREZZO
53 GORI JACOPO 2018 AVIS BIBBIENA
54 SENSI NOAH 2020 ALGA AREZZO
58 AGOSTINELLI DAMIANO 2020 ALGA AREZZO
62 MONETA AMIR JACOPO 2019 LIBERO
65 GIUSTINI TOMMASO 2018 ALGA AREZZO
66 DRUGONI CORRADO 2020 ALGA AREZZO
68 RAVERA FDAVIDE 2021 ALGA AREZZO
69 BERNARDINI PIETRO 2019 POD. IL CAMPINO
71 REDONDI MATTIA 2018 U.P.POLICIANO
72 METUSHI LORENZO 2021 FREE RUNNER AREZZO
73 SINATTI MANFREDI 2020 U.P.POLICIANO

147 BURACCHI LORENZO 2018
159 ANNETTI LORENZO 2018 U.P.POLICIANO
173 ANNETTI TOMMASO 2022 U.P.POLICIANO

2018/2021 FEMMINILE
74 VALLELONGA FEDE 2020 ATL. FUTURA
75 ROGGIOLANI VERA 2018 U.P.POLICIANO
76 VELTRONI ALICE 2018 ATL. SESTINI
77 ZUCCHINI ILARIA ALGA AREZZO
78 MENCI FRIDA ALGA AREZZO
79 CARI ISABELLA ALGA AREZZO
80 SERIA AGATA ALGA AREZZO
81 BARTOLINI MARY ALGA AREZZO
83 TACCONI AMBRA 2018 AVIS BIBBIENA
84 REDONDI CATERINA 2020 U.P.POLICIANO



85 MEUCCI ALICE 2019 U.P.POLICIANO
237 BIANCHINI STELLA 2018
240 PISONI MARTA 2018

2016\2017 MASCHILE
87 ROVINI LORENZO 2017 U.P.POLICIANO
88 FIORILLO PIETRO 2017 U.P.POLICIANO
89 LACHI EMANUELE 2016 AVIS BIBBIENA
90 TACCONI ANDREA 2016 AVIS BIBBIENA
91 RICCI  LEONARDO ALGA AREZZO
92 MARCANTONI GIANMARIA ALGA AREZZO
93 NICCHIO LEONARDO ALGA AREZZO
94 ZACCHEI LEONARDO ALGA AREZZO
95 PARATI EDOARDO ALGA AREZZO
96 FERRUZZI VITTORIO ALGA AREZZO
97 BANELLI MATTIA ALGA AREZZO
98 MARRAGHINI TOMMASO ALGA AREZZO
99 CIRINEI LORENZO ALGA AREZZO

105 MARCUCCI PIETRO 2016 AVIS BIBBIENA
114 CERINI TOMMASO 2016 AVIS BIBBIENA
127 MILIGHETTI ABDUL RAZAC 2017 POD. IL CAMPINO
135 NUCCI DAVIDE 2017 POD. IL CAMPINO
143 GALLORINI ETTORE 2017 POD. IL CAMPINO
208 MA JULIAN 2017 SESTINI
225 MAGNANI SAMUELE 2017 U.P.POLICIANO

2016\2017 FEMMINILE
177 GRANATA MARLENE 2016 POD. AREZZO
178 DE MARTIS GIULIA 2016 ATL. SINALUNGA
179 CAPANNINI LINDA 2017 U.P.POLICIANO
180 VALLELONGA FLORA 2017 ATL. FUTURA
181 UZUNI ELENA 2017 ATL. FUTURA
182 MARRAGHINI BIANCA ALGA AREZZO
183 BURRONI ELENA ALGA AREZZO
184 PARATI LUDOVICA ALGA AREZZO
185 BELLACCI MARTA ALGA AREZZO
186 PAPERINI AURORA ALGA AREZZO
187 CHERMISI MICHELA ALGA AREZZO
188 MENCAGLI FRIDA ALGA AREZZO
189 BURACCHI COSTANZA ALGA AREZZO
190 BERNARDINI BIANCA 2016 AVIS BIBBIENA



191 MONETA JASMINE 2016 LIBERO
252 MARRAGHINI EMMA 2016 BBP ATHLETIC
192 BOSI AURORA 2016 U.P.POLICIANO
223 SAADI SAFIA 2016 SESTINI

2014/2015 MASCHILE
195 LULLI NICCOLO’ ALGA AREZZO
196 GHINI FRANCESCO ALGA AREZZO
197 MENCACCI LEONARDO ALGA AREZZO
198 RENZI ALESSANDRO ALGA AREZZO
199 PERUZZI GIOELE ALGA AREZZO
200 TANI CESARE ALGA AREZZO
201 CHERMISI FRANCESCO ALGA AREZZO
202 CIMMINO LEONARDO ALGA AREZZO
203 AFFETTI DIEGO ALGA AREZZO
204 BASSO SAMUEL ALGA AREZZO
205 VESTRINI EDOARDO ALGA AREZZO
206 PUPAZA FRANCESCO 2015 AVIS BIBBIENA
207 MILIGHETTI GIOVANNI 2014 POD. IL CAMPINO

86 CARI LEONARDO 2014 U.P.POLICIANO
224 MANCINI MICHELANGELO 2015 SESTINI
232 MEZZANOTTE GIULIO 2014 SESTINI
233 MARANDINI MIJACOPO 2014 SESTINI

2014/2015 FEMMINILE

211 SEVERI CLARA 2015 U.P.POLICIANO
212 NASUTO VICTORIA ALGA AREZZO
213 MARCACCIONI  ELENA ALGA AREZZO
214 BEONI ADELE ALGA AREZZO
215 TIGLIE’ DILETTA ALGA AREZZO
216 TORTORELLI GIULIA ALGA AREZZO
217 CAMPANELLA IRENE ALGA AREZZO
218 UGOLINI MADDALENA ALGA AREZZO
219 GAGGIANI SOPHIE ALGA AREZZO
220 TIEZZI ALLEGRA ALGA AREZZO
221 GORETTI CAMILLA 2014 AVIS BIBBIENA
222 MARCUCCI MIA 2014 AVIS BIBBIENA
194 ALBANO LUISA 2015 U.P.POLICIANO
231 COCCHI ESMERALDA 2015 U.P.POLICIANO
225



2012/2013 MASCHILE

226 MARCACCIONI FABIO ALGA AREZZO
227 FATUCCHI FILIPPO 2012 AVIS BIBBIENA
228 ROSSI MATHIAS 2012 AVIS BIBBIENA
229 MINICA EMANUELE 2012 AVIS BIBBIENA
230 ATTARDO LUCA 2012 SPORT EVENTS CORTONA

2012/2013 FEMMINILE

234 ATTARDO ANNA 2012 SPORT EVENTS CORTONA
235 BENDONI MATILDE 2013 AVIS BIBBIENA
236 REFI SARA 2013 POD. IL CAMPINO
209 MA LAURA 2013 SESTINI
210 SAADI TASLIM 2013 SESTINI
242 PISONI VERONICA 2012

2008/2011 MASCHILE
2008/2011 FEMMINILE

241 MARRAGHINI AGNESE 2011 ALGA AREZZO



CORSA DELL'ACQUA CLASSIFICA SETT. GIOVANILE 
POS PETT 2018/2021 MASCHILE

1 20 DINI FILIPPO 0
2 65 GIUSTINI TOMMASO 2018
3 53 GORI JACOPO 2018
4 71 REDONDI MATTIA 2018
5 42 FRAPPI ETTORE 0
6 6 SEVERI ETTORE 2019
7 2 BARBINI LORENZO 2018
8 15 SANNA DIEGO
9 193 ALBANO FRANCESCO 2019

10 147 BURACCHI LORENZO 2018
11 50 AMATI ANDREA 0
12 49 TREMORI ALBERTO 0
13 43 GIANNOTTI FRANCESCO 0
14 27 ROSSI GABRIELE
15 73 SINATTI MANFREDI 2020
16 62 MONETA AMIR JACOPO 2019
17 52 ZUCCHINI SAMUELE 0
18 243 MORELLI TOMMASO 2018
19 24 NESPOLI MARCO
20 41 BOSI MATTEO
21 22 VESTRINI FEDERICO
22 159 ANNETTI LORENZO 2018
23 28 CAMPLI  LEONARDO
24 173 ANNETTI TOMMASO 2022
25 69 BERNARDINI PIETRO 2019
26 54 SENSI NOAH 2020
27 238 OCCHINI PIETRO 2021
28 66 DRUGONI CORRADO 2020
29 68 RAVERA FDAVIDE 2021
30 10 TARTAGLINI LAPO 2022
31 58 AGOSTINELLI DAMIANO 2020
32 1 DE MARTIS GABRIELE 2019

2018/2021 FEMMINILE
1 75 ROGGIOLANI VERA 2018
2 76 VELTRONI ALICE 2018
3 79 CARI ISABELLA 0
4 78 MENCI FRIDA 0
5 83 TACCONI AMBRA 2018
6 77 ZUCCHINI ILARIA
7 240 PISONI MARTA 2018
8 227 BIANCHINI STELLA 2018
9 74 VALLELONGA FEDE 2020

10 80 SERIA AGATA



11 84 REDONDI CATERINA 2020

2016/2017 MASCHILE
1 127 MILIGHETTI ABDUL RAZAC 2017
2 135 NUCCI DAVIDE 2017
3 208 MA JULIAN 2017
4 98 MARRAGHINI TOMMASO 0
5 88 FIORILLO PIETRO 2017
6 95 PARATI EDOARDO 0
7 87 ROVINI LORENZO 2017
8 92 MARCANTONI GIANMARIA
9 90 TACCONI ANDREA 2016

10 89 LACHI EMANUELE 2016
11 95 PARATI EDOARDO
12 99 CIRINEI LORENZO 0
13 97 BANELLI MATTIA
14 91 RICCI  LEONARDO
15 114 CERINI TOMMASO 2016
16 105 MARCUCCI PIETRO 2016
17 225 MAGNANI SAMUELE 2017

2016/2017 FEMMINILE
1 192 BOSI AURORA 2016
2 252 MARRAGHINI EMMA 2016
3 182 MARRAGHINI BIANCA 0
4 223 SAADI SAFIA 2016
5 189 BURACCHI COSTANZA 0
6 180 VALLELONGA FLORA 2017
7 187 CHERMISI MICHELA 0
8 185 BELLACCI MARTA 0
9 191 MONETA JASMINE 2016

10 184 PARATI LUDOVICA
11 181 UZUNI ELENA 2017
12 178 DE MARTIS GIULIA 2016
13 183 BURRONI ELENA
14 179 CAPANNINI LINDA 2017



15 188 MENCAGLI FRIDA

2014/2015 MASCHILE
1 232 MEZZANOTTE GIULIO 2014
2 204 BASSO SAMUEL 0
3 86 CARI LEONARDO 2014
4 233 MARANDINI MIRRI JACOPO 2014
5 199 PERUZZI GIOELE 0
6 197 MENCACCI LEONARDO
7 198 RENZI ALESSANDRO
8 201 CHERMISI FRANCESCO
9 203 AFFETTI DIEGO 0

10 196 GHINI FRANCESCO
11 200 TANI CESARE
12 205 VESTRINI EDOARDO
13 224 MANCINI MICHELANGELO 2015
14 206 PUPAZA FRANCESCO 2015
15 202 CIMMINO LEONARDO

2014/2015 FEMMINILE
1 215 TIGLIE’ DILETTA 0
2 222 MARCUCCI MIA 2014
3 221 GORETTI CAMILLA 2014
4 216 TORTORELLI GIULIA 0
5 219 GAGGIANI SOPHIE 0
6 212 NASUTO VICTORIA
7 213 MARCACCIONI  ELENA
8 218 UGOLINI MADDALENA 0
9 231 COCCHI ESMERALDA 2015

10 214 BEONI ADELE
11 194 ALBANO LUISA 2015
12 217 CAMPANELLA IRENE



2012/2013 MASCHILE
1 230 ATTARDO LUCA 2012
2 226 MARCACCIONI FABIO
3 229 MINICA EMANUELE 2012
4 227 FATUCCHI FILIPPO 2012

2012/2013 FEMMINILE
1 210 SAADI TASLIM 2013
2 241 MARRAGHINI AGNESE 2011
3 234 ATTARDO ANNA 2012
4 236 REFI SARA 2013
5 235 BENDONI MATILDE 2013
6 209 MA LAURA 2013
7 242 PISONI VERONICA 2012

2008/2011 FEMMINILE

1 241 MARRAGHINI AGNESE 2011



ALGA AREZZO
ALGA AREZZO
AVIS BIBBIENA
U.P.POLICIANO
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U.P.POLICIANO
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ALGA AREZZO
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ALGA AREZZO
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ALGA AREZZO
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U.P.POLICIANO
ATL. SESTINI
ALGA AREZZO
ALGA AREZZO
AVIS BIBBIENA
ALGA AREZZO
LIBERO
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ATL. FUTURA
ALGA AREZZO



U.P.POLICIANO

POD. IL CAMPINO
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SESTINI
ALGA AREZZO
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U.P.POLICIANO
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ALGA AREZZO
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ATL. FUTURA
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ALGA AREZZO

SESTINI
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SPORT EVENTS CORTONA
ALGA AREZZO
AVIS BIBBIENA
AVIS BIBBIENA

SESTINI
ALGA AREZZO
SPORT EVENTS CORTONA
POD. IL CAMPINO
AVIS BIBBIENA
SESTINI

ALGA AREZZO
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